
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAGUE GAMES 

Date Match-up SV Kickoff JV Kickoff Location 

Thurs. Apr 11 Matthew Halton 5:30pm 6:45pm Sproule Field, Pincher Creek 

Wed. Apr 17 WCHS 5:30pm 6:45pm Chinook 

Wed. May 1 Raymond 5:30pm 6:45pm Raymond 

Wed. May 8 LCI 5:30pm 6:45pm Lethbridge Sports Park 

Tues. May 14 CCH 5:30pm 6:45pm CCH West 

Tues. May 21 W.R Myers 5:30pm 6:45pm Chinook 

Fri. May 24 7s Zone Final TBD TBD TBD 

Fri/Sat May 24/25 7s Provincials TBD TBD Calgary 

Wed. May 29 Semi-Finals 5:30pm ----------- TBD 

Mon. June 3 Zone Finals 5:30pm ----------- Lethbridge Sports Park 

Fri/Sat. June 7/8 15s Provincials TBD ----------- Lloydminster 

TOURNAMENTS 

Date Tournament Location 

Saturday April 13 JV Ice Breaker Raymond 

Saturday April 20 Okotoks (SV) Okotoks 

Saturday April 27 Chinook 7s Chinook 

Saturday May 4 Star Trek 7s County Central High School, Vulcan 

Saturday May 11  WCHS JV Fest Lethbridge Sports Park Fields 

Saturday May 25 JV Wrap-up  TBD 


